
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

71 
7 

137 
31 
36 
74 
53 
07 
86 
77 
88 
25 
76 
3 

83 
13 
8 
0 

26 
124 
175 
14 
75 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
7 
2 
3 
8 
9 
1 
2 
4 

10 
11 
5 

Class 

EP 
FP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
GTL 
GTL 
HP 
FP 
FP 
HP 

Name 

Matt Reynolds 
Eric Prill 
Sam Henry 
Rick Kosdrosky 
Cliff Ira 
Paul Pineider 
Ralf Lindow 
Wade McBride 
Randy Wagner 
Larry Svaton 
Taz Harvey 
Mark Weber 
James Melady 
Chris W Albin 
Neil Verity 
Chuck Brehm 
Rick Harris 
Edward Nicholson 
Bill Keeney 
Peter Davis 
Samuel Valenzuela 
Dave Reiter 
Jack Schulz 

Hometown 

Fair Oaks  Tx 

Topeka KS 

Republic MO 

Kansas City MO 

Colleyville TX 

Bellevue NE 

Azle TX 

Tulsa OK 

Danville CA 

Saint Louis MO 

Jefferson TX 

Maryland Heights MO 

Grey Forest TX 

Boerne TX 

Topeka KS 

Kansas City MO 

Lorena TX 

Dallas TX 

Fairview TX 

Eagle Ne 

Monett MO 

Member_ID 

220134_3 

207384 

279229 

35374 

319875 

333275 

416957 

213412_1 

77882 

48539 

494856 

19811 

546272 

180831_1 

270572 

526613 

327634 

464435 

140623 

230258 

537954 

187634_1 

309043 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus/Caterham 

Honda Civic Del Sol 

Caterham 7 America 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus/Caterham 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

MG MGB 

Volkswagen Golf 

MG MGB 

Triumph Spitfire 

Acura Integra 

Nissan 200SX 

Toyota Tercel 

Honda Fit 

Honda Crx Si 

Mazda 626 

MG Midget 

Best Tm 

1:23.081 
1:24.677 
1:25.390 
1:26.426 
1:26.742 
1:29.158 
1:29.415 
1:29.460 
1:29.605 
1:30.789 
1:30.793 
1:32.691 
1:33.755 
1:33.799 
1:34.131 
1:34.754 
1:36.696 
1:39.804 
1:42.717 
1:42.739 
1:42.838 
1:54.935 

In Lap 

7 
9 
5 
9 
7 
8 
8 
6 
9 
7 

11 
10 
10 
6 
9 
9 
3 
5 
7 
4 
5 
6 
0 

Sponsor 

Reynolds Bros. Racing/Hoosier/JPM/Vintage Connection/G-LOC Brakes 
Children's Miracle Network/ Hoosier/ JPM/ Carbotech 
SpringfieldDyno / Mazda / Hoosier 

Cliff Ira Motorsports/JPM 
pfacpa.com / Hoosier / Summit 
Hoosier, Hawk, Summit Racing 
Jesse Prather Motorsports/Hoosier 
Mazdaspeed, Hoosier 

Dublin Mazda/Hoosier 
Goodyear, Red Line, Hawk Brakes, JPM 
Jefferson TX Police Department 
Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines 
Verity Velocity 

Jesse Prather Motorsports, Hoosier, Carbotech 
Yardbird Racing KC 
Toyota, Hoosier 

Jesse Prather Motorsports, Reiter Safety Services, Motion Control Suspensions,Hoosier,Carbotech 
Automotive Archeologists 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 11:32:59 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 7 EP FP HP GTL 

GR 7 Qualifying Saturday  

Qualifying started at 11:00:54 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/17/2021 11:00 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


